
Parts List: 1285

Looking for a part? Our team is ready to help—call 845.469.2285 for fast, friendly assistance!

Part Number Description

12851X Chassis Assembly

12852X Focus Assembly

12853X Lamphouse w/ LED Engine

12854X Gatehouse

12855X Gatehouse Top Assembly

12856X Color Boom Assembly

12857X Front Lens Trolley Assembly w/ Lens

12858X Rear Lens Trolley Assembly w/ Lens

12859X Power Tray

128510X Chopping Shutter Assembly

128511X Iris Plate Assembly

128512X Front Hood Assembly

1285418X Aperture Cover

1285500X Telescoping Control Assembly

1285550X Gate Partition Assembly

120633 Lens - Plano Convex (4-1/2" x 6-1/2")

LNS3357 Lens - Plano Convex (11 x 55)

LNS267 Lens (4-3/4" x 10-1/2")

12854211 Rear Logo Plate

L0017X PM Fan Driver

L0016X Electronic Fader Lever Assembly

251 1/2" Steet Set Screw Collar

Call for current pricing. All prices subject to change without notice.



Parts List: 1285

Looking for a part? Our team is ready to help—call 845.469.2285 for fast, friendly assistance!

Part Number Description

S10-32X3/16SSTL Screw (#10 32 x 3/16" Socket Set Screw)

S1/4-20X1/4SSTL Screw (1/4 - 20 x 1/4 Socket Set)

313 Washer (1/2" Neoprene)

N10-24SS Nut (10-24 Stainless Steel)

312 Long Control Rod

12853005 35-3/8" Plated Guide Rods

W8SL Washer (#8, Split Lock)

1285114 Sliding Counter Weight

Call for current pricing. All prices subject to change without notice.


